Address: 5F, Main Building SheKou Technology Building,                                Page 1 of 10
No.1067 Nanhai Blvd, Nanshan Distrct, Shenzhen, P.R.C                                 Oct 18 / 2011
TEL: 86-755-26734300  FAX: 86-755-26738181                                            Rev.1.2
2.125Gbps SFP Optical Transceiver, 300m Reach
GP-852F-S3x(D)
Features
 Up to 2.125Gb/s bi-directional data links

TEL: 86-755-26734300  FAX: 86-755-26738181                                            Rev.1.2
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GP-852F-S3C 850nm, 2.125Gbps, 300m,   0ºC ~ +70ºC
GP-852F-S3CD 850nm, 2.125Gbps, 300m,   0ºC ~ +70ºC,  With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
GP-852F-S3N 850nm, 2.125Gbps, 300m,  -20ºC ~ +85ºC
GP-852F-S3ND 850nm, 2.125Gbps, 300m,  -20ºC ~ +85ºC,  With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
References
1. Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Transceiver Multi-Source Agreement (MSA),September 2000.
2. Telcordia GR-253-CORE and ITU-T G.957 Specifications.
Important Notice